
Freundschaftsmatch Laufen - Rubigen 2017

Rangliste Liegendmatch

Rang Schütze JG Verein Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 Match

1 Gasser Ruffin 66 Rubigen 98 98 98 100 100 99 593

2 Rickenbach Roger 68 Gast 97 99 99 100 97 98 590

3 Wey Christian 79 Laufen 99 99 97 98 100 97 590

4 Schnell Simon 67 Laufen 95 99 98 97 97 100 586

5 Prétat Christine 57 Laufen 98 97 96 98 99 98 586

6 Walther Stefan 58 Laufen 99 96 97 97 99 98 586

7 Bieri Ramona 90 Rubigen 98 99 98 97 97 97 586

8 Lüthi Hansjürg 75 Rubigen 96 97 99 98 96 97 583

9 Beer Rene 59 Rubigen 99 97 96 94 97 97 580

10 Bieli Reto 74 Laufen 98 99 93 97 96 97 580

11 Zeiter Arnaldo 61 Rubigen 95 98 98 95 98 96 580

12 Weber Ivo 99 Rubigen 96 97 97 94 98 95 577

13 Steiner Günther 76 Laufen 96 93 94 94 94 91 562

14 Hügli Dominik 98 Laufen 92 90 95 91 90 93 551

15 Zbinden Peter 49 Laufen 86 92 91 94 95 92 550

16 Dedaj Noemi 01 Laufen 93 95 91 91 92 87 549

Schiessstand Chatel, Laufen - So. 02. April 2017

Passen



Freundschaftsmatch Laufen - Rubigen 2017

Rangliste Gruppenwettkampf

Rang Schütze JG Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1759

Beer Rene 59 99 97 96 94 97 97 580

Bieri Ramona 90 98 99 98 97 97 97 586

Gasser Ruffin 66 98 98 98 100 100 99 593

2 1756

Bieli Reto 74 98 99 93 97 96 97 580

Schnell Simon 67 95 99 98 97 97 100 586

Wey Christian 79 99 99 97 98 100 97 590

3 1740

Lüthi Hansjürg 75 96 97 99 98 96 97 583

Weber Ivo 99 96 97 97 94 98 95 577

Zeiter Arnaldo 61 95 98 98 95 98 96 580

4 Laufen 2 1734

Prétat Christine 57 98 97 96 98 99 98 586

Steiner Günther 76 96 93 94 94 94 91 562

Walther Stefan 58 99 96 97 97 99 98 586

5 1650

Dedaj Noemi 01 93 95 91 91 92 87 549

Hügli Dominik 98 92 90 95 91 90 93 551

Zbinden Peter 49 86 92 91 94 95 92 550

Schiessstand Chatel, Laufen - So. 02. April 2017

Passen 

Laufen 1

Laufen 3

Rubigen 1

Rubigen 2


